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The restaurant from Baltimore offers 35 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $20.0.
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fippetizers

KALBI

Primi

FRIED OCTOPUS

Dessert

CREPES

Starters

SEAFOOD CASSEROLE
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Stew

BEAN PASTE STEW

Hot Pot

KIMCHI HOTPOT

flsian dppelizers

SPICY FRIED SQUID

B.b.q Special

TABLE COOK

Soup, Stew

SPICY BEEF SOUP

$20.0

$18.0

$30.0

$14.0

$5.0

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

SOUP

Ingredients Used
PORK MEAT
SEAFOOD

Uncalegorized
SHORT BEEF RIB SOUP
FRESH KALBI

Menu2

KIMCHEE PAN CAKES
SEAFOOD PAN CAKES
SPICY FRIED PORK

Menu

BEEF OCTOPUS CASSEROLE
POTATOES CASSEROLE
KIMCHI CASSEROLE
CHITTERLINGS CASSEROLE

Menud

BEEF SOUP WITH RICE
FISH EGG HOTPOT

SEAFOOD SOFT TOFU HOTPOT

POLLACK HOTPOT

BEEF BEAN PASTE SOUP
BEAN PASTE HOTPOT
COD FISH JIRI HOTPOT

$20.0

$13.0
$13.0
$15.0

$29.0
$27.0
$27.0
$30.0

HOT STONEWARE RICE WITH SEAFOOD
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HOT STONEWARE RICE WITH KALBI POTATO HOTPOT
HOT STONEWARE RICE COD FISH HOTPOT
RICH WITH HOT PEPPER PASTE
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 11:30-23:00
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