



https://menulist.menu 12 W 20th StMD 212186001, Baltimore, United States +14102445501 - http://www.nakwonrestaurant.com









		3	
	-this	No.	

Appetizers		These Types Of Dishes Are		
KALBI	\$20.0	Being Served		
<b>A</b> • •		SOUP		
Primi				
FRIED OCTOPUS	\$18.0	Ingredients Used		
		PORK MEAT		
Dessert		SEAFOOD		
CREPES				
0.		Uncategorized		
Starters		SHORT BEEF RIB SOUP		
SEAFOOD CASSEROLE	\$30.0	FRESH KALBI	\$20.0	
Fried Rice		Menu2		
FRIED RICE		KIMCHEE PAN CAKES	\$13.0	
		SEAFOOD PAN CAKES	\$13.0	
Stew		SPICY FRIED PORK	\$15.0	
BEAN PASTE STEW			,	
		Menu		
Hot Pot		BEEF OCTOPUS CASSEROLE	\$29.0	
КІМСНІ НОТРОТ		POTATOES CASSEROLE	\$27.0	
		KIMCHI CASSEROLE	\$27.0	
Asian Appetizers		CHITTERLINGS CASSEROLE	\$30.0	
SPICY FRIED SQUID	<b>\$14.0</b>			
		Menu1		
B.b.q Special		BEEF SOUP WITH RICE		
TABLE COOK	\$5.0	FISH EGG HOTPOT		
		SEAFOOD SOFT TOFU HOTPOT		
Soup, Stew		POLLACK HOTPOT		
SPICY BEEF SOUP		BEEF BEAN PASTE SOUP		
		BEAN PASTE HOTPOT		
		COD FISH JIRI HOTPOT		
		COD I ISH SHAFIO II OT		

**HOT STONEWARE RICE WITH SEAFOOD** 



HOT STONEWARE RICE WITH KALBI
HOT STONEWARE RICE
RICH WITH HOT PEPPER PASTE

POTATO HOTPOT

COD FISH HOTPOT



### Nak Won Korean

12 W 20th StMD 212186001, Baltimore, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-02:00 Wednesday 11:00-02:00 Thursday 11:00-02:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 11:30-23:00

